1
D
oc
um
en
t
16
14

CE Compliance 73/23/EEC, EMC 89/336/EEC
Note: Specific model’s agency approvals are noted in the
ordering guide.
Model 8301 Right View Model 8301 Open View
3
D
oc
um
en
t
16
14
,
8/
xx
/9
7
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Model 8301 Front View Model 8301 Rear View
Model 8301 Top View Model 8301 Side View
4
D
oc
um
en
t
16
14
,
8/
xx
/9
7
8301 -[Insert Display Type Chosen Here]-[ Insert The Power Supply Option Chosen Here ]
DISPLAY TYPE
Option Description
MC Monochrome, Transflective LCD
640 x 480, 64 gray shade with backlight suitable for indoor or
bright ambient light applications
SC Color, Passive Matrix LCD
640 x 480, 226k color
TC Color, Active Matrix LCD
640 x 480, 262k color
POWER SUPPLY (250W, 104-250VAC STANDARD* )
Option Description
D4 300W, 48VDC Mains Power Supply
** FCC Part A
UL Recognized Component
CE Compliance 73/23/EEC, EMC 89/336/EEC
Example: 8301-MC-D4
8 slot Monochrome Display Chassis, 300W DC Supply
ORDERING GUIDE
Base model includes: 250W, 120/220VAC power supply, cooling fan, and flat panel controller with interface
harness, and all necessary power supplies for the selected flat panel display type. Select one display type.
Selection of alternate power supply options replaces the standard AC power supply.
6260 Sequence Drive, San Diego,  CA  92121 http://www.indcompsrc.com
1-800-523-2320